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Batch Demographics

33%
Non-Engineers
in Batch

25%
Women Students

69%
Students with Prior
Work Experience

28months
Average Work Experience
For Candidates with Work Experience

281
Class Size

Freshers (33%)

1-12 Months (8%)

13-24 Months (21%)

25-36 Months (26%)

> 36 Months  (12%)

IT/ITES 

Manufacturing 

BFSI

Education

Consulting

Retail

Construction

E-Commerce

Others

Engineering

Commerce

Science

Others 

Educational
Background

Duration of Work 
Experience

Work Experience 
by Sector

67%
13%

11%

9%

33%

8%

21%

26% 12%

40%

15%

8%

8%

8%

6% 5% 5% 5%
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Placement

Season Highlights

Welcome to IIMU
Prominent first-time recruiters include:

Adani Gas, Adani Wilmar, Airtel, Aknamed, Alpha Alternatives, Anthology, Bharti Axa Life Insurance, 

Blue Seiner Advisors Llp, Byju's, Haber, HDFC Life, Hindware, ICICI Prudential Life Insurance, Infiiloom, 

Infosys BPM, Jeevitam, Loyalty Juggernaut, Max Life Insurance, MedikaBazaar, Nimbus Systems Pvt Ltd, 

NXTDigital, Persistent Systems, Polycab, Prakash Chemicals, Puranik Builders Ltd., Relinns Technologies, 

Samsung Global R&D, Scaler, SLK Software, Stetig Consulting, Tata AIG, Thoucentric, TresVista Financial 

Services, Turtlemint, Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Vinculum Group, Wells Fargo, Xiaomi, Zomato.

91 firms recruited from IIMU for final placements

From strength to strength

Salary details based on maximum earning potential:

The largest number of offers were made in the industry of Information Technology /ITeS followed by 

Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI).

Highest Offer: ` 34.97 lakhs per annum

Our recruiters returning to campus include:

Accenture Strategy, Accenture Technology, Aditya Birla Capital, Alstom, Amazon, Amul, Axis Bank, Bain 

Capability Center, Bajaj Auto, Baker Hughes, Bluestar, BNY Mellon, Capgemini, Cisco Systems, 

Cognizant, Collegedunia, Delhivery, Deloitte, DS Group, Ernst & Young, Five splash, Flipkart, Genpact, 

Goldman Sachs, GSK Pharmaceuticals, Hero Motocorp, ICICI Bank, ICICI Lombard, IDFC, IIFL Wealth 

Management, Indegene, IndiaMART, Infosys, iQuanti, Kotak Mahindra Bank, KPMG, Kuber Bank, Larsen 

& Toubro, OfBusiness, Oxane Partners, Paytm, Pidilite Industries Ltd, Societe Generale, TAFE, Tata 

Capital, Tata Steel, TeamLease, Tech Mahindra, Vedanta, Wonder Cements, Yes Bank, Zydus Cadila.

42 Candidates from the batch received PPOs/PPIs based on their performance during the summer 

internship.

Though impacted by current pandemic situation, efforts are underway to place the remaining students.

Average: ` 13.19 lakhs per annum

Sales & Marketing & Business Development function witnessed the highest number of roles offered, 

followed by Analytics.

Median: ` 12.50 lakhs per annum

Classification of 

Candidates for placement

This placement report has been prepared as per the Indian Placement Reporting 

Standards, revision 2.1.  It is currently being audited by an independent third party.

Categories Students

 2b. Continuing education

 2e. Returning to / joining family business

1. Sought placement through the institute

Total Graduates

 2c. Postponing job search

 Total who seek employment through the institute

 1a. Students placed via campus generated opportunities 

 1b. Students not placed

2. Did not seek placement through the institute

 2a. Company-sponsored or already employed

 2d. Entrepreneurship (Starting a new business)

 2f. Sought placement outside the campus placement process

 2g. Did not seek placements for other reasons

 Total who did not seek employment through the institute

0

0

278

3

3

281

270

8

0

0

0

0
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Classification 

by Function

Classification 

by Sector

Sector Students

Consulting

Logistics

Healthcare

Education

Media

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy

E-Commerce

Others

Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI)

Fast Moving Consumer Goods / Retail (FMCG)

Information Technology/ITeS

Total

Function Students

77

6

7

7

24

25

1

3

87

5

28

270

Classification
by Function

Analytics

Finance

General Management

Human Resource Management

Consulting

Information Technology

Operations / Supply Chain Management (SCM)

Product Management

Project Management

Research

Strategy

Total

Sales & Marketing & Business Development

270

15

40

3

46

10

1

29

75

26

14

8

3

Finance

Analytics

Human Resource Management

General Management

Consulting

Operations / Supply-Chain Management

Product Management

Project Management

Research

Sales & Marketing & Business Development

Strategy

Information Technology

17%

15%

11%
10%

1%

5%

5%

4%
1%

28%

3%

29%

9%

9%

1%

2%

32%

3%

10%

2% 3%

Classification
by Sector 

Banking, Financial Services 
and Insurance (BFSI)

FMCG/Retail

Consulting

E-Commerce

Education

Healthcare

Logistics

Information Technology/ITes

Media

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy

Others

>1%
>1%
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Classification

by Location

Locations No. of Offers accepted

Gurgaon

Mumbai

Noida

Banglore

Ahmedabad

Chennai

Delhi

Hyderabad

Jamshedpur

Mumbai/Bangalore

Pune

Udaipur

Others

To Be Decided

Total

8

2

4

6

22

16

4

42

2

2

5

4

9

144

270

Classification 
by Location 

Chennai

Ahmedabad

Gurgaon

Delhi

Banglore

Jamshedpur

Mumbai

Mambai/Bangalore

Noida

Pune

Udaipur

Hyderabad Others

To Be Decided

53%

2%

16%

1%
1%

6%

2%

1%
8%

2%
1%

3%

1%

3%

List of

Recruiters by Sector

Fast Moving Consumer
Goods / Retail (FMCG)

Amul

DS Group

Pidilite Industries Ltd

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy

Wonder Cements

Tata Steel

TAFE

Bajaj Auto

Infiiloom

Baker Hughes

Prakash Chemicals

Bluestar

Hindware

Hero Motocorp

Vedanta

Larsen & Toubro

Consulting

KPMG

Thoucentric

Accenture Strategy

Deloitte

Ernst & Young

Anthology

Bain Capability Center

E-Commerce

Aknamed

Amazon

Blue Seiner Advisors Llp

Byju’s

IndiaMART

Jeevitam

MedikaBazaar

Paytm

Flipkart

Polycab

Zomato

Healthcare

Indegene

Zydus Cadila

GSK Pharmaceuticals

Logistics

Alstom

Delhivery

Media

iQuanti

NXTDigital

Others

Adani Wilmar

Adani Gas

TeamLease

Puranik Builders Ltd.

Haber

Banking, Financial Services
and Insurance (BFSI)

Kuber Bank

Kotak Mahindra Bank

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance

Goldman Sachs

IDFC

ICICI Bank

ICICI Lombard

IIFL Wealth Management

BNY Mellon

HDFC Life

Aditya Birla Capital

Axis Bank

Bharti Axa Life Insurance

Alpha Alternatives

Wells Fargo

Oxane Partners

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank

TresVista Financial Services

Turtlemint

OfBusiness

Tata AIG

Societe Generale

Yes Bank

Tata Capital

Max Life Insurance

Education

Collegedunia

Information Technology/ITeS

Nimbus Systems Pvt Ltd

Relinns Technologies

Scaler

Capgemini

Cognizant

Five splash

Genpact

Infosys

Loyalty Juggernaut

Accenture Technology

Airtel

Cisco Systems

Infosys BPM

Persistent Systems

Samsung Global R&D

SLK Software

Tech Mahindra

Xiaomi

Vinculum Group

Stetig Consulting
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www.iimu.ac.in

Abhishek Pandey
abhishek.pandey.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8085696774

Jeffrey Augustine
jeffrey.augustine.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8891793369 

Kiran Sharda
kiran.sharda.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8401059919 

Mahima Lohia
mahima.lohia.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 7339937732 

Pratha Agrawal
pratha.agrawal.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8087679250 

Rohan Joseph George
rohan.george.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 9400089476 

Sai Varun Laxman
sai.varun.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8129415843 

Sravan Krishna Somanchi
sravan.somanchi.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 9035950596 

Suraksha Bhat
suraksha.bhat.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 7406685557 

Umang Ravani
umang.ravani.2019@iimu.ac.in 
+91 9167456123

IIMU Corporate
Relations Team

Arun Singhal
arun.singhal@iimu.ac.in
+91 9920161582

Arun Vijayan
arun.vijayan@iimu.ac.in
+91-9656445588

Dharmendra Pandey
dharmendra.pandey@iimu.ac.in
+91-8108805257

Kavita Chotrani
kavita.chotrani@iimu.ac.in
+91 8209293862

Maharishi Vyas
maharshi.vyas@iimu.ac.in 
+91 7990945948

Shivani Shinde
shivani.shinde@iimu.ac.in 
+91 8095752794

Shreshtha Somaiya
shreshtha.somaiya@iimu.ac.in
+91 9999133183

Sudhakar Piridi
sudhakar.piridi@iimu.ac.in 
+91 9137423677

Student Placement
Committee 2019-21

Animesh Bordoloi
animesh.bordoloi.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8722340085

Aujasv Kumar
aujasv.kumar.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9445475485

Iftekar Ahmed 
iftekar.ahmed.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8471936669 

Ishita Kavdia
ishita.kavdia.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9460700185 

Pratheek Denny
pratheek.denny.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8489570540 

Prithviraj Patil
prithviraj.patil.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9405126611 

Shreya Maheshwari 
shreya.maheshwari.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8980960428 

Soumava Ghosh
soumava.ghosh.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9874883228 

Vivek Sreenivasan
vivek.sreenivasan.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9769487329 

Yash Swaika
yash.swaika.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9740549772 

Student Placement
Committee 2020-22




